P
B
12
08
08
The PowerLogic™ EM4200 Series Enercept power and energy meters provide a unique solution for measuring
energy data.
Designed for simplicity, the range includes two main offers: System Calibrated and Flex. The EM4200 System Calibrated

When used with 1/3 V CT (Meter
accuracy) IEC 62053-22 Class 0.2S 0.2%
When used with Rogowski coils (Meter
accuracy) IEC 62053-22 Class 0.5S
ANSI C12.1 1%
IEC 62053-21 Class 1S 1%
IEC 62053-24 Class 1 1%
EM4200 series
Market Commercial Reference Rating CTR type CT size
Fuse
pack
CT lead length
System
calibrated
IEC METSEEM4235 User choice
IEC METSEEM4235A12 Up to 5000 A (3 coils supplied) Rogowski 12” (304.8 mm) 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
IEC METSEEM4235A18 Up to 5000 A (3 coils supplied) Rogowski 18” (457.2 mm) 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
IEC METSEEM4235B101 100 A (3 CTs supplied) Split core 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
IEC METSEEM4235B201 200 A (3 CTs supplied) Split core 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
IEC METSEEM4235B401 400 A (3 CTs supplied) Split core 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
ANSI METSEEM4236 User choice Option
ANSI METSEEM4236A12 Up to 5000 A (3 coils supplied) Rogowski 12” (304.8 mm) Yes 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
ANSI METSEEM4236A18 Up to 5000 A (3 coils supplied) Rogowski 18” (457.2 mm) Yes 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
ANSI METSEEM4236B101 100 A (3 CTs supplied) Split core Yes 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
ANSI METSEEM4236B201 200 A (3 CTs supplied) Split core Yes 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
ANSI METSEEM4236B401 400 A (3 CTs supplied) Split core Yes 6 ft (1828.8 mm) Yes
Commercial Reference Numbers
RETROFIT PRODUCTS� FUNCTIONS AND CHARACTERISTICS
5Version: 1.0 - 28/05/2022
PLSED310121EN